
25

18

11

6

20

13

7

21

14

8

22

15

5

19

12

26 27 2928

4

Timberstone
Wolf Pack
Welcome

Northview
Wildcat

Welcome

Southview
Cougar
Kickoff

Arbor Hills
Roadrunner Rally

McCord
Tarton Day

Grades 1-5
Meet & Greet

Kindergarten
Preview Day

Grades 6 & 9
First Day of School

Grades 7-8 & 10-12
First Day of School
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August 2025August 2025

PreK
First Day of School Kindergarten

First Day of School

Grades 1-5
First Day of School

Kindergarten
Conferences

Kindergarten
Preview Day

Kindergarten
Preview Day

Kindergarten
Conferences

Junior High & High School
Kickoff/Welcome events
Students will have school pictures
taken at the kickoff/welcome
event. If your child misses the
kickoff, retakes will take place
after school begins. Specific
times will be communicated by
the buildings. Additionally, the
buildings will communicate the
dates/times for Open House.

Preschool and Kindergarten:
Look for communication from
your building to learn more
about the beginning of the
school year.

Grades 1-5
The Meet & Greet on Tuesday,
August 19 replaces the
traditional Open House that
used to occur in the evening the
week before school. Look for
communication from your
building for more information
about this day. Grades 1-5 start
together on 8/20. There is no
staggered start.


